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Squad Timetable April 2024

Silver/ Gold

Bronze

EASTER

EASTER

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7:30am & 3:45pm-5:00pm

6:00-8:00am & 3:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:30am & 3:45pm-5:00pm

6:00-8:00am & 3:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:30am & 3:45pm-5:00pm

6:00-8:00am

8:00-11:00am

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

NO SQUAD

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7:30am

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7:30am

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7.30am

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7:30am

6:00-8:00am

6:00-7:30am

ANZAC DAY

ANZAC DAY

6:00-8:00am & 3:00-5:00pm

3.45-5.00pm

6:00-8:00am & 3:00-5:00pm

6:00-7:30am & 3:45pm-5:00pm

6:00-8:00am & 3:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:30am & 3:45pm-5:00pm

6.00-8.00am

Terms and Conditions Apply. Thank-you for visiting Tomaree Aquatic Centre.
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